
 
 

 

 

 

 

TSFP25GM100mLC  

 High performance transceiver 

module for up to 28.05Gbps data 

links over a multimode fibre pair. 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
Model and specification 
 
High performance transceiver module for up to 28.05Gbps data links over a multimode fibre 
pair. 

 
 

 

Model TSFP25GM100mLC 

PRODUCT TYPE Transceiver 

FORM FACTOR SFP28 

STANDARD 25GBase-SR 

PART NUMBER TSFP25GM100mLC 

CATEGORY RATE 25G 

TYPE OF MEDIA MultiMode 

REACH (DISTANCE) 100 m 

WAVELENGTH 850 nm 

BIT RATE 25GBE 

PROTOCOL FAMILY & BIT RATE SUPPORTED 25GBE 

TECHNOLOGY TDM 

STRAND Dual 

PROTOCOL FAMILY Ethernet 

TEMPERATURE 0-70°C 

CONNECTOR LC 

DDM YES 
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TSFP25GM100mLC 
SFP28 module 
 


